Haier

Haier HWD80-B14959S8U1 washer dryer Freestanding
(placement) Front-load cawl il D

Brand : Haier

Product code: HWD80-B14959S8U1

Product name : HWD80-B14959S8U1

Haier HWD80-B14959S8U1. s.5,L ¢si: Front-load, Appliance placement: Freestanding (placement), X,
5 102,85 Sins cud o el il 1 gaxs kg, 1400 :jGus 2 easpuw ,iSlas RPM, (oo, oxilSiis golS: B. tauw Job
1,5m, 1:s29,9 Sidui Jolo m, Feet adjustment: 3 cm. Energy efficiency class (washing): A, Energy
efficiency class (washing & drying): D, 44 :guiui I a0 |. o gS: China

b

Appliance placement *
SS)b o ¥
Jsozo Ky *
w2 Vel *
<2 &'J
295 Ginylai azio *

025 o line o ziy

A0S n

gl s, 9l8 *

Door panel included
Performance

wi,8 Ol Gwls *

Cycle time (quick washing program)
it Sy aoli slass

Washing programs *

0,5 Suii> sl aolip jl lrio
Drying programs *

025 K> cud,lo *

culsl8 AquaStop *

Add garment (pause) function *
25 o ol *

Spol b

Sosz 2o 3,S1as *

psdais B Jusyz ey

Noise emission class *

siiaais) |20 5 a0 Tlows) *

o) o 5 s glaw) *

0205 Sis>) Ix0 5 o glow) *
Uz e Sl *

o897 U9 VIS SS9 guiaui
odilo (8L cugh,

JL! aoy ¥

Sl wiluiiy Smartphone remote
Apps supported

Freestanding (placement)
Front-load

oW V]|

Wl ,oluw

v

v

S

X

v

B

8 kg

15 min

11

@i, ECO, S i, oy, Spin/drain, ywld
il

7

g, ECO, Sy

5 kg

&z

NS X X
>

B NN

72 dB

72 dB

72 dB
1400 RPM
v

53%

v

v

hOn

> rogisS,l

0o el e *

o Jsb

29,9 Silsio Jsbo
oabais LB aly

Feet adjustment
oxile 8L ooy JSiliw *
SogS Jabd *

Wi-Fi controlled

Sjpl ey

Energy efficiency class (washing) *
Energy efficiency scale

Energy efficiency class (washing &
drying) *

az,z b ) ghsimuds sl S pao
G v__JTd)aa.n *

Energy consumption per 100 cycles
(washing) *

Energy consumption per 100 cycles
(washing & drying) *

s3909 5Ws AC
oS g5

o sl S5
a0 jguaS
Logistics data

Customs product code (TARIC)
sl 5 0Js

s

Gos ¥

el

(O51]

Sy aly o )&

Sx abwy Gob

S iy glas)|

aws U9

15m
Im

3cm

Ato G
D

0,472 kWh
44

47 kWh
751
266 kWh

220-240V
Type G

China

8450119000

600 mm
530 mm
850 mm
75 kg

653 mm
591 mm
990 mm
81 kg

Publication date: 18-SEP-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



6921081592533

Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 18-SEP-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



	General info
	Description
	Specs
	GTINs
	Catalog Object Cloud
	Disclaimer

