## Haier HWD80-B14959S8U1 washer dryer Freestanding (placement) Front-load انتراسیت D

Brand: Haier Product code: HWD80-B14959S8U1

Product name: HWD80-B14959S8U1

رنگ , Front-load, Appliance placement: Freestanding (placement) نوع بارگیری .RPM حداکثر سرعت چرخش: 68, 1400 عداکثر سرعت چرخش: 1400 محصول: انتراسیت. طرفیت خشک کردن: 5 طول سیم: 8, 1400 عداکثر سرعت چرخش: 7,5 m, 1 طول شیلنگ ورودی: 1,5 m, 1 طول شیلنگ ورودی: 1,5 m, 1 طول شیلنگ ورودی: 4,5 m, 1 طول شیلنگ ورودی: 5 m, 1 طول شیلنگ ورودی: 5 m, 1 طول شیلنگ ورودی: 6,5 m, 1 طول شیلنگ ورودی: 6,5 m, 1 طول شیلنگ ورودی: 7,5 m, 1 طول شیلنگ ورودی: 6,5 m, 1 طول شیلنگ ورودی: 7,5 m, 1 طول شیلنگ ورودی: 6,5 m, 1 طول شیلنگ ورودی: 7,5 m, 1 طول شیلنگ ورودی: 6,5 m, 1 طول شیلنگ ورودی: 7,5 m, 1 طول شیلنگ و 1 طول شیلنگ ورودی: 7,5 m, 1 طول ش

طرح		ارگونومی ها	
Appliance placement *  * نوع بارگیری  * رنگ محصول  * لولا درب  * لولا درب  رنگ درب  * صفحه نمایش سرخود پنجره مشاهده کردن	Freestanding (placement) Front-load تنراسیت پپ سیاه, شفاف	* نور داخلی مخزن طول سیم طول شیلنگ ورودی پایه قابل تنظیم Feet adjustment * نشانگر زمان باقی مانده	1,5 m 1 m  3 cm
پر کردن آب * فناوری اینورتر Door panel included	, w. ∠	ویژگی های مدیریت Wi-Fi controlled	,
Performance  * کلاس خشکاندن گردشی  * طرفیت شستشو  * Cycle time (quick washing program)  تعداد برنامه های شستشو  * Washing programs  Drying programs  * خطرفیت خشک کردن  * طرفیت خشک کردن  * طرفیت خشک کردن  * طرفیت خشک کن  * کمل کن  * طرفیت خشک کن  * کام کن  * طرفیت خشک کن  * کام کن  * علی المی خشک کن  * تایمر شروع با تأخیر  * شروع تاخیری  * شروع تاخیری	B 8 kg 15 min 11 خن, Eco, پشم, ترکیبی, Spin/drain, لباس 7 زیر/ابریشم 7 نخ, ترکیبی, Eco, سریع 5 kg شاگی پگالش ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	Energy efficiency class (washing) * Energy efficiency scale Energy efficiency class (washing & drying) *  هصرف انرژی شستشو در هر چرخه * Energy consumption per 100 cycles (washing) *  مصرف آب شستشو و خشک کردن * Energy consumption per 100 cycles (washing) *  مصرف آب شستشو و خشک کردن  AC نوع پلاگین  ویزگی های دیگر	A A to G D 0,472 kWh 44 I 47 kWh 75 I 266 kWh 220-240 V Type G China
* عملكرد ضد چروک * سرعت چرخش قابل تنظيم * (سطح سر و صدا (شستشو * (سطح سر و صدا (اسپین * (سطح سر و صدا (اسپین * (سطح سر و صدا (خشک کردن * حداکثر سرعت چرخش * حداکثر سرعت چرخش شستشو و خشک کردن بدون توقف شستشو و خشک کردن بدون توقف * نیمه بار * نیمه بار * Smartphone remote Apps supported	✓ A 72 dB 72 dB 72 dB 1400 RPM ✓ 53% ✓	Logistics data  Customs product code (TARIC)  وزن و ابعاد عرض المتابع * عرض بسته بندی عرض بسته بندی عرض بسته بندی ارتفاع بسته بندی	8450119000 600 mm 530 mm 850 mm 75 kg 653 mm 591 mm 990 mm 81 kg



6921081592533

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.